
2025 DATES - LONDON

Four-hour workshops 
12pm – 4pm

THE CULTURE I CREATE
Wednesday 23rd July
Thursday 30th October 

OWNING YOUR LEADERSHIP STYLE
Thursday 4th September
Thursday 13th November

FINDING YOUR VOICE 
Thursday 25th September
Thursday 27th November

SHIFT BRIEFS THAT STICK
Thursday 9th October

For head chefs.
Two full day sessions over two weeks.
10am – 4pm

SEPTEMBER
Day 1:  Tuesday 23rd September
Day 2:  Tuesday 30th September



For experienced managers.
Five full day sessions.
10am – 4pm

OCTOBER
Day 1: Tuesday 28th October
Day 2: Tuesday 4th November
Day 3: Tuesday 11th November
Day 4: Tuesday 18th November
Day 5: Tuesday 25th November

2025 DATES - LONDON

Three full day sessions over three 
consecutive days.
10am – 4pm

OCTOBER
Day 1: Tuesday 21st October 
Day 2: Wednesday 22nd October
Day 3: Thursday 23rd October 
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